Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1549012

Vendor Name: Dr Kathleen M. Hess
Invoice Number: 080218

Invoice Date: 08/02/18

PO Number:

Check Number: 0237974

Check Amount: $ 1,193.60

Check Date: 08/15/2018

Department ID: 00797

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0523160
Redaction Type: FERPA

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved
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REIMBURSABLE EXPENSE FORM
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IMPORTANT: Attach original paid receipts for individual expenses $15 or greater. The approved Pre-Travel Form is required for any
business-related travel; Blue Copy of the Pre-Travel must be attached in those instances.
Refer to instructions on reverse side. Attach additional forms if necessary.

. AUTOMOBILE ROOM & TAX| MEALS/INCIDENTALS OTHER E!PBIS:IES. Inctudes, but are not limited to, lolls, phone
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company name as well as the meeting agenda - t by day. | must be itemized by Gay. expenses (otaling $15.00 or greater.
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From: cruseb199(@cod.edu

Sent: Tue Aug 14 08:58:57 CDT 2018

To: invoicing@cod.edu

B

Subject: FW: INQUIRY - Moving Reimbursement

Sent: - > :
To: Marek, Robert <marekr@cod.edu>

Cc: Duval, DeAnna <duvald@cod.edu>; Cruse, Bethany <cruseb199@cod.edu>
Subject: Re: INQUIRY - Moving Reimbursement

Hi Bobby,
Please let me know if the attached credit card statements are acceptable. Thanks_

Hi Bobby,
I will get the information you requested and get back to you.
Thanks

On Mon, Aug 13, 2018 at 11:56 AM, Marek, Robert <marekr@cod.edu> wrote:

§

Please see the attached. On each page, it looks like the total balance is SO (at the bottom right), however, the invoices
don’tindicate that a payment was actually applied. Canyou please confirm whether these have been paid in full, and if
s0, are you able to provide a copy of cancelled check or other proof of payment so we can process your reimbursement?
Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank you,

Bobby Marek
Accounts Payable Team Leader
Cash Disbursements/Payroll Department

College of DuPage
425 Fawell Blvd | SRC 21321 Glen Ellyn, IL60137-6599
phone 630-942-2229 | marekr@cod.edu

From: Duval, DeAnna

Sent: Monday, August 13, 2018 11:36 AM
Cc: ;

Subject: RE: INQUIRY - Moving Reimbursement

| am going to send your request to Mr. Marek in AP. Thank you for your communication!

DeAnna Duval



DeAnna Duval

Human Resources

College of DuPage E425 Fawell Blvd. Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
630-942-2639 I duvald@cod.edu

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic mail transmission and any documents accompanying this electronic mail transmission are
intended by College of DuPage for the use of the named addressee to which it is directed and may contain information that is privileged, or
otherwise confidential. It is not intended for transmission to, or receipt by, anyone other than the named addressee or a person authorized to
deliver it to the named addressee. It should not be copied or forwarded to any unauthorized persons. If you have received this electronic mail

transmission in error, please delete it immediately.

From
Sent: . , 5

To: Duval, DeAnna <duvald@cod.edu>
Subject: Re: INQUIRY - Moving Reimbursement

Hi DeAnna,
Could you please send me the document in question? Or highlight the area?

Thank youMS
On Thu, Aug 9, 2018 at 11:13 AM, Duval, DeAnna <duvald@cod.edu> wrote:

I have submitted your request for reimbursement. Accounts Payable has a question, have already paid —
the invoice information is a little conflicting — one area it shows not balance due the other shows $900
due. Please advise.

Kind regards,
DeAnna

DeAnna Duval

Human Resources

College of DuPage E425 Fawell Blvd. Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
630-942-2639 | duvald(@cod.edu

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic mail transmission and any documents accompanying this electronic mail transmission
are intended by College of DuPage for the use of the named addressee to which it is directed and may contain information that is
privileged, or otherwise confidential. It is not intended for transmission to, or receipt by, anyone other than the named addressee or a
person authorized to deliver it to the named addressee. [t should not be copied or forwarded to any unauthorized persons. If you have

received this electronic mail transmission in ervor, please delete it immediately.



CREDIT CARD - chase.com

CHASE ©

Printed from Chase Personal Online

CREDIT CARD -

Date

Description Type

8/13/18, 12:45 PM

Amount

Jun 22,2018

PODS 9/100 Sale

This transaction posted on Jun 24, 2018

Additional merchant and transaction information
PODS.COM, FL 337600000 US

Online, Mail, or Telephone transaction #
24013398173004419509316

Rewards earned with this transaction
+ Addl .5 mile per $1 earned on all purchases  216.65

+ 1 mile per $1 spent on all purchases 433.29

Total Miles 649.94

$433.29

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co.

Equal Opportunity Lender &

Page 10f 1



CREDIT CARD - chase.com

CHASE ©

Printed from Chase Personal Online

CREDIT CARD N

Date

Description Type

8/13/18, 12:45 PM

Amount

Jun 24,2018

PODS 9/100 Sale

This transaction posted on Jun 25, 2018

Additional merchant and transaction information
PODS.COM, FL 337600000 US

Online, Mail, or Telephone transaction #
24013398175004886150071

Rewards earned with this transaction
+ Addl .5 mile per $1 earned on all purchases  525.26

+ 1 mile per $1 spent on all purchases 1,050.52

Total Miles 1,575.78

$1,050.52

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co.

Equal Opportunity Lender &

Page 10f 1



CREDIT CARD - chase.com

CHASE ©

Printed from Chase Personal Online

CREDIT CARD D

Date

Description Type

8/13/18, 12:45 PM

Amount

Jul 3,2018

PODS 9/100 Sale

This transaction posted on Jul 4, 2018

Additional merchant and transaction information
PODS.COM, FL 337600000 US

Online, Mail, or Telephone transaction #
24013398184000483012820

Rewards earned with this transaction
+ Add| .5 mile per $1 earned on all purchases 68.00

+ 1 mile per $1 spent on all purchases 136.00

Total Miles 204.00

$136.00

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC ©2018 JPMorgan Chase & Co.

Equal Opportunity Lender &

Page 10f 1



PODS Enterprises, LLC Invoice No.
PO Box 791003
Baltimore, MD 21279-1003 PEIU001771761
Customer account 135880569
Invoice date - B/23/2018
Billing 800-776-7637 Due Date 6/24/2018
Fax 727-532-2679 Order 1248853
Manage Your Account at PODS.com Payment Terms RECEIPT
Page 1of 1
Michael Hess
Description Qty Unit | Unit price Adjustment Ext. Amount
Transportation Mileage 1.00] EA 1,075.80 -107.58|% 968.22
Service Date 7/1/2018
Subtotal | $ 968.22
Tax 82.30
Invoice total | $ 1,050.52
Account aging THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PODS!
Current 1- 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days >90 days Currency Total balance
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 usD $ 0.00
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«+* To Ensure Proper Credit, Please Detach This Remittance and Return With your Payment ***

PODS Enterprises, LLC

PO Box 791003

Baltimore, MD 21279-1003

Make checks payable to:
PODS Enterprises, LLC

Customer account number

Invoice amount

Due Date
Balance due

Michael Hess

135860569
5 1,050.52

6/24/2018
s

To Your Acc
800-776-7

Total Amount En

Please Contact Us For Any Changes

ount
637

closed

1358L05L94PEIUOO0L?717100L05052)




‘ E PODS Enterprises, LLC Invoice No.
PO Box 791003
M e Baltimore, MD 21279-1003 PEIU001796970
Customer account 135860569
Invoice date 7/2/2018
Billing 800-776-7637 Due Date 7/3/2018
Fax 727-532-2679 Order 1248853
Manage Your Account at PODS.com Payment Terms RECEIPT
Page 1of 1
Description . Qty | Unit | Unit price Adjustment Ext. Amount
Redeliver Container to Your Location 1.00 136.00 0.00(% 136.00
PODS Container # 12324VX Service Date 7/10/2018
Located: I —
Subtotal [ $ 136.00
Tax 0.00
Invoice total | $ 136.00
Account aging THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PODS!
Current 1-30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days >80 days Currency Total balance
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 uso 3 0.00
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**+ To Ensure Prober Credit, Please Detach This Remittance and Return With your Payment ***

Customer account number 135860569 Please Contact Us For Any Changes
s Invoice amount $ 136.00 To Your Account
- | Due Date 713/2018 800-776-7637

Balance due $
PODS Enterprises, LLC Total Amount Enclosed
PO Box 791003 Michael Hess

Baltimore, MD 21279-1003 _ $

Make checks payable to:
PODS Enterprises, LLC

1358605694PETIUO00L79L970000136004




PODS Enterprises, LLC - Invoice No.
PO Box 791003 \
Baltimore, MD 21279-1003 PEIU001766876
Customer account 135860569
Invoice date 6/21/2018
Billing 800-776-7637 Due Date 6/21/2018
Fax 727-532-2679 Order _ 1248853
Manage Your Account at PODS.com Payment Terms RECEIPT
Page 1of 1
Michael Hess
Description . : Qty Unit | Unit price Adjustment Ext. Amount
Contents Protection While in Transit Fee : 1.00| EA 50.00 0.00|% 50.00
Service Date 6/28/2018
Deliver Empty Container to Your Location | 1.00 EA 130.00 0.00|% 130.00
PODS Container # Service Date 6/28/2018
Located;
Contents Protection $ 10,000 Value - Monthly Fee 1.00| EA 49.95 0.00|% 49.95
Service Period 6/28/2018 - 7/27/2018
Monthly Rental of Container in Storage Center 1.00| EA 174.99 0.00(% 174.99
PODS Container # Service Period 6/28/2018 - 7/27/2018
Subtotal | $ 404.94
Tax 28.35
Invoice total | $ 433.29
. 1
S THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING PODS! |
Current 1- 30 days 31 - 60 days 61 - 90 days >90 days - Currency Total balance
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 uso $ 0.00
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*** To Ensure Proper Credit, Please Detach This Remittance and Return With your Payment *** .
Customer account number 135860569 Please Contact Us For Any Changes
Invoice amount $ 433.29 To Your Account
Due Date 6/21/2018 800-776-7637
Balance due $
PODS Enterprises, LLC Total Amount Enclosed
PO Box 791003 Michael Hess
Baltimore, MD 21279-1003 $

Make checks payable to:
PODS Enterprises, LLC

1358L05694PEIUODYL?LLA7E000433295
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